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Exam Date
27/06/2025
07/07/2025
02/07/2025
30/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
04/07/2025
07/07/2025
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23/06/2025
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27/06/2025
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23/06/2025
25/06/2025
27/06/2025
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30/06/2025

28/06/2025

Subject Code
1BSBO1
1BSB02
1BSB03
1BSB04
1BSCO1
1BSL02
1BSMO1
1BSMO02
1BCS0O1
1MSO01
1MS0O02
1MSQO03
1MS004
R1MOAO01
R1MOA02
R1MOAO03
R1MOA04
R1MSBO01
R1MSBO03
R1MSB04

2BSBO1

Sigma University

ESE Exam Time Table
As On04/06/2025,4:37 PM

Subject Name

Introduction to Biochemistry
Organic Chemistry - |

Introduction to Microbiology
Physics - |

Inorganic Chemistry - |

Clinical Microbiology

Microbial Diversity and Taxonomy
Laboratory Techniques in Microbiology
Basic Communication Skills
Inorganic Chemistry 101

Organic Chemistry 101

Physical Chemistry 101

Analytical Chemistry 101

Inorganic Chemistry - |

Organic Chemistry - |

Physical Chemistry - |

Analytical Chemistry - |

Microbial Genetics and Biostatistics
Diversity of Prokaryotes and Eukaryotes
Environmental Microbiology

Genetics
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Slot
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

Exam Timing

10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
10:30 To 12:30
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B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2

Export By :- HEMANGI PARMAR

26/06/2025
01/07/2025
05/07/2025
03/07/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
05/07/2025
03/07/2025
28/06/2025
24/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
26/06/2025
03/07/2025
01/07/2025
03/07/2025
26/06/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025

24/06/2025

2BSB02

2BSB03

2BSB04

2BSBO05

2BSCO1

2BSC02

2BSCO03

2BSLO1

2BSL02

2BSLO3

2BSL0O4

2BSMO01

2BACO1

2BFRO1

2BFRO2

2BFRO3

2BFRO5

2BFOO01

2BFO02

2BFO03

2MSO01

2MS002

2MSO003

2MS0O04

2MSBO01

Cell Biology

Industrial Microbiology

Physics - Il

Instrumentation and Analytical Techniques
Physical Chemistry - |

Analytical Chemistry - |
Environmental Chemistry
Hematology and Blood Banking
Immunology and Serology
Introduction to Quality and Patient Safety
Human Anatomy and Physiology - Il
Food Microbiology

Advance Communication Skills
Criminalistics

Criminal Law and Evidence Law
General Chemistry - II

Forensic Psychology

Technology of Food Preservation
Food Processing Technology

Food and Nutrition

Inorganic Chemistry 102

Organic Chemistry 102

Physical Chemistry 102

Analytical Chemistry 102

R-DNA Technology
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10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30
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M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
M. Sc. 2
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
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24/06/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
23/06/2025
25/06/2025
30/06/2025
04/07/2025
25/06/2025
27/06/2025
04/07/2025
23/06/2025
27/06/2025
02/07/2025
07/07/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
25/06/2025
23/06/2025
27/06/2025

30/06/2025

R2MOAO01

R2MOAO02

R2MOAO03

R2MOA04

R2MSBO01

R2MSB02

R2MSBO03

R2MSB04

3BSTO1

3BSC02

3BSCO05

3BSCO06

3BSMO02

3BSMO1

3BSM04

3BSCO1

3BSCO03

1BFRO1

3BEEO6

3MSO05

3MS0O04

3MSO002

3MSO01

3MS003

3MSBO05

Inorganic Chemistry - Il
Organic Chemistry - II
Physical Chemistry - Il
Analytical Chemistry - Il
R-DNA Technology

Virology

Microbial Biotechnology
Bioprocess and Biochemical Engineering
Microbial Biotechnology
Analytical Chemistry - II

Basic Entrepreneurship Skills
Basics in Food Chemistry
Dairy Microbiology

Mycology and Parasitology

Quality Control of Food and Pharmaceutical Industries

Organic Chemistry - II

Polymer Chemistry - |
Introduction to Forensic Science
Work Place Ethics

Synthetic Dyes and Pigments
Basic Medicinal Chemistry
Disconnection Approach
Natural Products

Organic Spectroscopy

Soil and Agriculture Microbiology
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PM
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PM

PM

PM

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30 To 12:30

10:30To 12:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30
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M. Sc. 3
M. Sc. 3
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
B. Sc. 4
M. Sc. 4
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M. Sc. 4
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27/06/2025
23/06/2025
28/06/2025
24/06/2025
01/07/2025
28/06/2025
24/06/2025
03/07/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
05/07/2025
08/07/2025
01/07/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
01/07/2025
24/06/2025
01/07/2025
28/06/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025

28/06/2025

3MSBO03

3MSBO01

4BSTO3

4BSTO1

4BSC04

4BSCO03

4BSCO1

4BSCO05

4BSM02

4BSMO03

4BSMO1

4BSC02

3BCLO5

4BCLO6

4MS004

4MS0O02

4MS003

4MS0O05

4MSO01

4MSB04

4MSBO03

4MSBO1

4MSBO02

4MSF02

4MSF03

Food and Dairy Microbiology
Molecular and Cell Biology
Environmental Biotechnology
Human Physiology
Chemometrics

Fundamentals of Spectroscopy
Inorganic Chemistry - 11
Laboratory Safety & Procedures
Agriculture Microbiology
Bacteriology

Virology

Physical Chemistry - Il

Indian Constitution

Personality Development
Advanced Medicinal Chemistry
Bio-Organic Chemistry
Heterocyclic Chemistry
Industrial Chemistry

Pericyclic Reactions, Photochemistry and Free Radicals
IPR and Biosafety

Microbial Metabolism
Pharmaceutical Microbiology
Tissue Culture (Plant and Animal)
Fire Risk Assessment

Public Safety During Fire
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PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30

02:30 To 04:30
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M. Sc. 4 24/06/2025 4MSFO01 Safety Management - || PM 02:30 To 04:30

M. Sc. 4 01/07/2025 4MSF05 Structural Design and Safety PM 02:30 To 04:30
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